:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8414756

Feb 13, 2024 - 05:16 (UTC)

In epoch 262,961 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 726051 - 0.017805662 ETH®
46.84 USD

2 726052 - 0.017828086 ETH®
46.90 USD

3 726053 - 0.017759284 ETH®
46.72 USD

4 726054 - 0.017724336 ETH®
46.63 USD

S 726055 - 0.017810529 ETH®
46.85 USD

6 726056 - 0.017758412 ETH®
46.72 USD

7 726057 - 0.017824269 ETH®
46.89 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/slot/8414756
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/epoch/262961
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/726051
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/726052
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/726053
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/726054
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/726055
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/726056
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/726057

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

726058

726059

726060

726061

726062

726063

726064

726065

726066

Validator Id

603377

Amount

- 0.017775859
46.76 USD

- 0.017794976
46.81 USD

- 0.017772797
46.76 USD

- 0.017783180
46.78 USD

- 0.017837182
46.92 USD

- 0.017846014
46.95 USD

- 0.017797575
46.82 USD

- 0.017723252
46.62 USD

- 0.017837957
46.93 USD

Amount

+ 0.043090041
113.36 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/726058
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/726059
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/726060
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/726061
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/726062
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/726063
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/726064
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/726065
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/726066
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/603377

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



