

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-24 00:50 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>8414756</u>
DATE & TIME	Feb 13, 2024 · 05:16 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>262,961</u> · CONFIRMED 🗸
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>726051</u>	- 0.017805662 ETH ⊘ 46.84 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>726052</u>	- 0.017828086 ETH ⊘ 46.90 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>726053</u>	- 0.017759284 ETH ⊘ 46.72 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>726054</u>	- 0.017724336 ETH ⊘ 46.63 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>726055</u>	- 0.017810529 ETH ↔ 46.85 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>726056</u>	- 0.017758412 ETH ⊘ 46.72 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>726057</u>	- 0.017824269 ETH ⊘ 46.89 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>726058</u>	- 0.017775859 ETH ⊘ 46.76 USD
<u>9</u>	726059	- 0.017794976 ETH ⊘ 46.81 USD
<u>10</u>	726060	- 0.017772797 ETH ③ 46.76 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>726061</u>	- 0.017783180 ETH ③ 46.78 USD
<u>12</u>	726062	- 0.017837182 ETH ⊘ 46.92 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>726063</u>	- 0.017846014 ETH ⊘ 46.95 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>726064</u>	- 0.017797575 ETH ⊘ 46.82 USD
<u>15</u>	726065	- 0.017723252 ETH ⊘ 46.62 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>726066</u>	- 0.017837957 ETH ② 46.93 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

1 6	03377

+ 0.043090041 ETH ⊘ 113.36 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.